
1講時

9:00-9:50

2講時

10:00-10:50

3講時

11:00-11:50

4講時

12:00-12:50

（昼休み）

12:50-13:50

5講時

14:00~14:50

6講時

15:00~15:50

7講時

16:00~16:50

1日目 7月11日 木

2日目 7月12日 金

3日目 7月13日 土

4日目 7月14日 日

5日目 7月15日 月 【授業1】 【授業2】 【授業3】 【外大生と話そう1】

6日目 7月16日 火 【授業4】 【授業5】 【授業6】 【授業7】

7日目 7月17日 水

8日目 7月18日 木 【授業8】 【授業9】 【外大生と話そう2】

9日目 7月19日 金

10日目 7月20日 土

11日目 7月21日 日

12日目 7月22日 月 【授業10】 【授業11】 【授業12】 【授業13】

13日目 7月23日 火

14日目 7月24日 水 【外大生と話そう3】 【授業14】 【授業15】 【授業16】

15日目 7月25日 木 【授業17】 【授業18】

16日目 7月26日 金 【外大生と話そう4】 【授業19】 【授業20】

17日目 7月27日 土

18日目 7月28日 日

休日

休日

【日本伝統文化】（茶道） 【日本伝統文化】（茶道） 【日本伝統文化】（茶道）

【日本文化体験】（舞妓鑑賞）

修了証書授与式・フェアウェルパーティー

チェックアウト・プログラム終了・帰国

【京都研修旅行】

KUFS 2024 Kyoto Intensive Japanese Program [Summer] (Tentative)

※授業スケジュールは、変更になる場合もあります。

日付

日本到着＠KIX、チェックイン

オリエンテーション、キャンパスツアー ウェルカムパーティー

休日

休日

【交流イベント1】

（自由参加）

【祇園祭見学】

【交流イベント2】

（自由参加）



Day
1st Period

9:00-9:50

2nd Period

10:00-10:50

3rd Period

11:00-11:50

4th Period

12:00-12:50

Lunch Break

12:50-13:50

5th Period

14:00~14:50

6th Period

15:00~15:50

7th Period

16:00~16:50

Day 1 Jul 11 Thu

Day 2 Jul 12 Fri

Day 3 Jul 13 Sat

Day 4 Jul 14 Sun

Day 5 Jul 15 Mon 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】 【Conversation with KUFS Students】

Day 6 Jul 16 Tue 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】

Day 7 Jul 17 Wed

Day 8 Jul 18 Thu 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】 【Conversation with KUFS Students】

Day 9 Jul 19 Fri

Day 10 Jul 20 Sat

Day 11 Jul 21 Sun

Day 12 Jul 22 Mon 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】

Day 13 Jul 23 Tue

Day 14 Jul 24 Wed 【Conversation with KUFS Students】 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】

Day 15 Jul 25 Thu 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】

Day 16 Jul 26 Fri 【Conversation with KUFS Students】 【Japanese Class】 【Japanese Class】

Day 17 Jul 27 Sat

Day 18 Jul 28 Sun

KUFS 2024 Kyoto Intensive Japanese Program [Summer] (Tentative)

※Schedule is subject to change.

Arriving at KIX, Check-in

Orientation & Campus Tour Welcome Party

Date

Day Off

Day Off

【Maiko Culture Experience】

【Japanese Traditional & Culture - Tea Ceremony】

Day Off

Day Off

【Interaction Event with KUFS Students】

（Optional）

【Visit to the Gion Festival】

【Interaction Event with KUFS Students】

（Optional）

【One-day Study Trip】

Closing Ceremony, Farewell Party

Check-out, End of program, Departure


